

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 1404 OF 2025

In

SUITS 59 OF 2025

Sunita Pradyuman BhankhariaPETITIONER

V/S

Amit Pradyuman BhankhariaRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 22263 OF 2025

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 12494 OF 2025

Sunita Pradyuman BhankhariaPETITIONER

V/S

Amit Pradyuman BhankhariaRESPONDENT

WITH

LEAVE PETITION LODGING NO. 12498 OF 2025

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 12494 OF 2025

Amit Pradyuman BhankhariaPETITIONER

V/S

Sunita Pradyuman BhankhariaRESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 12496 OF 2025

In

SUITS STAMP NO. 12494 OF 2025

